

X 06 LH

320

MCR Motors Pte Ltd

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #01-49, Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

SJE :

Date of Survey :

Date of ReSurvey:

Contacts :

Vehicle Nos : **SMQ 5030L**

Made : Mercedes Benz

Model : A180

Chassis No :

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount:

Working Day:

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Rear Bumper	1	\$ 1,431.33	\$ <i>de</i> 1,431.33
2	Rear Bumper Lower Black Trim	1	\$ 273.90	\$ <i>de</i> 273.90
3	Rivet	12	\$ 4.81	\$ <i>na</i> 57.72
4	Spacer Ring	6	\$ 6.35	\$ <i>na</i> 38.10
5	Rear Bumper Tow Cover	1	\$ 73.00	\$ <i>x</i> 73.00
6	Centre Basic Mounting for Rear Bumper	1	\$ 115.00	\$ <i>x</i> 115.00
7	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	1	\$ 641.00	\$ <i>x</i> 641.00
8	Rear Bumper Side Retainer RH	1	\$ 164.00	\$ <i>x</i> 164.00
9	Rear Bumper Side Retainer LH	1	\$ 164.00	\$ <i>x</i> 164.00
10	Rear Taillamp Assembly RH	1	\$ 898.00	\$ <i>x</i> 898.00
11	Rear Taillamp Assembly LH	1	\$ 898.00	\$ <i>x</i> 898.00
12	Rear Taillamp Holder RH	1	\$ 198.00	\$ <i>x</i> 198.00
13	Rear Taillamp Holder LH	1	\$ 198.00	\$ <i>x</i> 198.00
14	Rear Tailgate	1	\$ 2,495.00	\$ <i>x</i> 2,495.00
15	Rear Tailgate Weatherstrip	1	\$ 384.00	\$ <i>x</i> 384.00
16	Rear Tailgate Top Lock	1	\$ 485.00	\$ <i>x</i> 485.00
17	Rear Tailgate Inner Trim Board	1	\$ 412.00	\$ <i>x</i> 412.00
18	Rear Tailgate Emblem	1	\$ 85.00	\$ <i>x</i> 85.00
19	Rear Tailgate "A 180" Emblem	1	\$ 75.00	\$ <i>x</i> 75.00
20	Rear End Panel	1	\$ 965.00	\$ <i>x</i> 965.00
21	Rear End Panel Top Garnish	1	\$ 450.00	\$ <i>x</i> 450.00
22	Rear Floor Panel Top Board	1	\$ 543.00	\$ <i>x</i> 543.00
23	Rear Fender LH	1	\$ 1,524.68	\$ <i>x</i> 1,524.68
24	Rear Door LH	1	\$ 1,923.33	\$ <i>x</i> 1,923.33
25	Rear Exhaust Pipe	1	\$ 1,356.00	\$ <i>x</i> 1,356.00
26	Rear Exhaust Mounting	2	\$ 58.00	\$ <i>x</i> 116.00
27	Rear Exhaust Heat Shield	1	\$ 476.00	\$ <i>x</i> 476.00
28	Rear Shock Absorber LH	1	\$ 711.72	\$ <i>x</i> 711.72
29	Rear Knuckle Arm LH	1	\$ 910.25	\$ <i>x</i> 910.25
30	Rear Lower Arm LH	1	\$ 532.12	\$ <i>x</i> 532.12
31	Rear Wheel Bearing LH	1	\$ 165.24	\$ <i>x</i> 165.24
32	Reverse Sensor	6	\$ 182.48	\$ <i>x</i> 1,094.88

X-nn

✓

✓

✓

✓

33	Reverse Sensor Wire Harness	1	\$ 431.00	\$ X 431.00
			1801.05	Parts Sub Total : \$ 20,285.27
			-10%	Discount \$ 2,028.53
			1620.94	PARTS TOTAL : \$ 18,256.74
			10%	

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Rear Number Plate	1	\$ 50.00	\$ X 50.00
2	Rear Bumper Clips - Set	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 300 ✓ 50.00
3	Rear Taillamp Clips - Set	1	\$ 50.00	\$ X 50.00
4	Rear End Panel Top Garnish Clips - Set	1	\$ 50.00	\$ X 50.00
5	Rear Tailgate Sealant	1	\$ 150.00	\$ X 150.00
6	Rear End Panel Sealant	1	\$ 150.00	\$ X 150.00
7	Rear Fender LH Sealant	1	\$ 150.00	\$ X 150.00
8	Rear Door LH Sealant	1	\$ 150.00	\$ ✓ 150.00
9	Rear Tailgate Windscreen Glass Sealant	1	\$ 150.00	\$ X 150.00
10	Rear Bumper Canards - Set	1	\$ 600.00	\$ X 600.00
11	Rear Bumper Lower Diffuser - Aftermarket	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 750 ✓ 850.00
12	Rocker Panel Garnish LH - Aftermarket	1	\$ 650.00	\$ X 650.00
13	Rear Wheel Rim LH	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ X 2,500.00
14	Rear Tyre LH	1	\$ 500.00	\$ X 500.00
15	Rear Tailgate Reverse Camera	1	\$ 500.00	\$ X 500.00
			780	SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 6,550.00

Nos.	LABOUR	TOTAL S\$
1	To Panel Beat, Remove & Refix Parts	\$ 250 ✓ 1,800.00
2	To Spray Paint Affected Areas	\$ 300 ✓ 1,800.00
3	Wiring & Bulb Check	\$ 30 ✓ 100.00
4	To Remove & Refix Rear Tailgate Windscreen Glass	\$ X 150.00
5	To Transfer Rear Tailgate Mechanism	\$ X 150.00
6	To Transfer Rear Door Mechanism LH	\$ X 150.00
7	To Remove & Refix Rear Tailgate Reverse Camera	\$ X 150.00
8	To Remove & Refix Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor	\$ 30 ✓ 120.00
9	To Remove & Refix Rear Exhaust Pipe	\$ X 150.00
10	To Remove & Refix Interior Upholstry to facilitate repairs	\$ X 150.00
11	To Remove & Refix Rear Undercarriage	\$ X 500.00
12	To Remove & Refix Rear Tyre and Conduct Wheel Balancing	\$ X 150.00
13	To Conduct Four Wheel Alignment	\$ X 150.00
14	To apply anti rust on affected parts	\$ X 150.00
15	To Conduct Water Leak Test	\$ X 100.00
16	To Send for Diagnostic and Reset Control Unit. Programming & Calibration	\$ X 480.00
		610 LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 6,250.00

Tanjin 92495745
 WP 13/3/23 24pm
 a2 days
 4/5 days after repair
 Tanjin C/Wharf.com

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 18,256.74
 SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 6,550.00

3010.94
 L/S - 2408.75
 = 2400

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- **Parts prices** are subject to confirmation
- **Third party survey** is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No **illegal modification(s)** is allowed
- **Supplementary item(s)** must be resurveyed and
is subject to **final approval** from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 6,250.00

GRAND TOTAL : \$ 31,056.74